Denham Springs Professional Firefighters Association Local 3351 Denham Springs Union of Police Local 17



REGISTRATION FEE Sponsorships \$600 Per Team (4 people per team)

Shooting Competition Riverside Sporting Clays

52400 LA Hwy 16 Denham Springs, LA 70706

SATURDAY March 29,2025



Please help support the Denham Springs Professional Firefighters Association and the Denham Springs Union of Police.

8:00 Registration 9:00 Start Silent Auction Raffle Lunch Provided



The Denham Springs Professional Firefighters Association and Denham Springs Union of Police Clay Shoot Team Registration



Riverside Sporting Clays 52400 LA Hwy 16 70706 March 29, 2025

		Team - \$600
Team Name:		
Contact Name:		
Email:		
Company:		
Mailing Address:		
City:		
Phone:		
Individ	dual Shooter Information (if av	vailable)
#1 Name:		
Email:		
#2 Name:		
Email:		
#3 Name:		
Email:		
#4 Name:		
Email:		
Golf Cart Rental	1 or 2 (list qty)	
		2-Seater \$85
		4-Seater \$125
(or bring your own- course is over a mile long)		
Limited # of 4 seaters – will be reserved on first come first serve basis		
Golf Carts must be reserved in advance		

Payment by cash/check: Denham Springs Professional Firefighters

 Mail: PO Box 1803, Denham Springs, LA 70727
Drop off: DSFD, 930 Government Drive, Denham Springs – 7 days/week 9a-4p
Drop box: 940 Government, Denham Springs
Online: <u>https://bontempstix.com/events/clay-shooting-competition-3-29-2025</u>
Contact: Mitch Droge, DSFD & DSPD Union, 225-235--2123 Charlie Prescott, Riverside Sport Clay, 225-405-9611